NADZTZAN (Bus information)

€2025 7 A0 HBLHE ., 8 H OIS . RI\AJEL DS @E A T
BEND720, ERERIMHBANAETREE LEEAL, T TRBVET,
s KIS AfEREH L B R
202547 A 19 H - 20 H - 21 H, 26 A - 27 A D
202548 49 H~18 H, 23 A - 24 HDH

®Due to expected traffic congestion around Owakudani on weekends,
national holidays, and during the Obon period in August from mid—July
2025, the bus will not pass through Owakudani bus stop at any time. Thank
you for your understanding.

* The buses will not go through Owakudani bus stop during the following
periods.

July 19, 20 * 21%  26™, 27* | August 9™, ~18% 23 ™, 24 2025

&7t 2025 £ 7 AR A, BR. ik B LK 8 AR LA T E RIR A A ik HH B
IR, R E e 2 RIm A, U5 IR,

* AFEIE IR A L b A IR 2

July 19%,20 * 21" 26™ 27* | August 9%, ~18™ 23 24™ 2025

N



——-h+r W r*ﬂ
PR/ \N BB FERFRIFT
2025%7H198~7A218. 268 - 278RU889B8~8818H. 238 - 24HME (KFESAST)
(THhBA]  IBERR (RD) ~SAR - IVEE - K8 - 85 - BRER £UBOE
J IMNHIEER-EEER - /NEE - XFED - ¥R - ARE J BiEE - MR-gF - XiFEs - EE - SRR /NHRER
/\"’__h b + /\=
» B | x| =8 | 2| .z go| oMW | 5% :éj % g [ &, | E ] m | om x| v = x| o8| o
= EN I ) b= EIE < ,J il Lic} A E IIIE i ) ko x I
p R & 0 B i 7 RO ﬂ B A I R F R 5 & i 0
5 ’ "z 5
HIA6:40| 6:55| 7:04| 7:08| 7:14| 7:19] = 7:23] 7:30 A| 8:00 8:05 = 8:10| 8:16]| 8:22| 8:26| 8:35| 8:50
AT 15| 7:30| 7:39| 7:43] 7:49| 7:54] = 7:58| 8:05 A| 8:30| 8:35| = 8:40| 8:46| 8:52| 8:56| 9:05| 9:20
HIAT:40| 7:55| 8:04| 8:08| 8:14| 8:19] = 8:23| 8:30 A| 9:05| 9:10] = 9:15( 9:21| 9:27| 9:31| 9:40( 9:55
A8:05| 8:20| 8:29| 8:33| 8:39| 8:44| = 8:48| 8:55| 9:01| = 9:10 9:40| 9:41| 9:46| 9:53| 9:58 10:08| 10:16| 10:22| 10:26| 10:35| 10:50
8:30| 8:45| 8:54| 8:58| 9:04| 9:09 9:22| 9:30| 9:36] = 9:45 10:10| = | 10:15| 10:23| 10:28 10:38| 10:46| 10:52| 10:56| 11:05| 11:20
8:50| 9:05| 9:14| 9:18| 9:24| 9:29 9:42| 9:50| 9:56| = | 10:05 10:35| 10°36] 10:46| 10:48] 10°53] & [11-03] 1111 1117 11:21] 11:30] 11745
9:10| 9:25| 9:34| 9:38| 9:44| 9:49] 4 | 10:02]| 10:10 10:16] = | 10:25 10:55| = | 11:00| 11:08| 11:13 iﬁi 11:23] 11:31] 11:37| 11:41| 11:50| 12:05
9:30| 9:45| 9:54| 9:58| 10:04| 10:09| 3§ | 10:22] 10:30| 10:36] = | 10:45 11:15| = | 11:20| 11:28] 11:33 ﬁ 11:43| 11:51| 11:57| 12:01| 12:10| 12:25
9:50| 10:05| 10:14| 10:18| 10:24| 10:29] & | 10:42| 10:50| 10:56] = | 11:05 11:50 = | 11:55| 12:03| 12:08 li 12:18| 12:26| 12:32| 12:36| 12:45| 13:00
10:10| 10:25| 10:34| 10:38| 10:44| 10:49| (= | 11:02| 11:10| 11:16] = | 11:25 12:20 = | 12:25| 12:33| 12:38 A 12:48| 12:56| 13:02| 13:06| 13:15| 13:30
10:30| 10:45| 10:54| 10:58| 11:04| 11:09| (& | 11:22| 11:30| 11:36] = | 11:45 12:50 = | 12:55| 13:03| 13:08 5 13:18| 13:26| 13:32| 13:36| 13:45| 14:00
10:55) 11:10[ 11:19] 11:23| 11:29| 11:34| A | 11:47| 11:55| 12:01| = | 12:10 13:20 = | 13:25| 13:33| 13:38 + 13:48| 13:56| 14:02| 14:06| 14:15| 14:30
11:25| 11:40] 11:49| 11:53| 11:59| 12:04| B 12:17| 12:25| 12:31] = | 12:40 13:50] = | 13:55| 14:03| 14:08| sz | 14:18| 14:26| 14:32| 14:36| 14:45| 15:00
11:55| 12:10| 12:19] 12:23]| 12:29| 12:34 f 12:47| 12:55| 13:01] = | 13:10 14:20) = | 14:25| 14:33| 14:38| 47 | 14:48| 14:56| 15:02| 15:06) 15:15| 15:30
12:25| 12:40| 12:49| 12:53]| 12:59| 13:04 J% 13:17| 13:25| 13:31] = | 13:40 14:50 = | 14:55| 15:03| 15:08 15:18| 15:26| 15:32| 15:36| 15:45| 16:00
12755713770 13:19] 13:23] 13:20] 13734 T [93747) 13755 14°01] "= "|"14:10 15:15| = | 15:20| 15:28| 15:33 15:43| 15:51| 15:57| 16:01| 16:10| 16:25
13:20| 13:35| 13:44| 13:48| 13:54| 13:59 14:12| 14:20| 14:26] = | 14:35 A| 15:50| 15:55| = | 16:00| 16:06| 16:12| 16:16| 16:25| 16:40
13:45| 14:00| 14:09| 14:13]| 14:19| 14:24 14:37| 14:45| 14:51] = | 15:00 15:50| = | 15:55| 16:03| 16:08| xmnr | 16:18| 16:26| 16:32| 16:36| 16:45| 17:00
EAIA14:10| 14:25| 14:34| 14:38| 14:44| 14:49] = | 14:53| 15:00 16:10) = | 16:15| 16:23| 16:28| >¥ | 16:38| 16:46| 16:52| 16:56| 17:05| 17:20
14:30| 14:45| 14:54| 14:58| 15:04| 15:09| xmaa | 15:22| 15:30| 15:36] = | 15:45| | A16:40] = | 16:45| 16:53| 16:58| = | 17:02| 17:08| 17:14| 17:18| 17:27| 17:42
*15:00| 15:15| 15:24| 15:28| 15:34| 15:39| >7 | 15:52| 16:00| 16:06| 16:10| 16:15| | A17:10| = | 17:15| 17:23| 17:28| = | 17:32| 17:38| 17:44| 17:48| 17:57| 18:12
% A16:00| 16:15| 16:24| 16:28| 16:34| 16:39| = | 16:43| 16:50| 16:56| 17:00| 17:05| | A17:40| = | 17:45| 17:53| 17:58| = | 18:02| 18:08| 18:14| 18:18| 18:27| 18:42
HIA16:30| 16:45| 16:54| 16:58| 17:04| 17:09] = | 17:13| 17:20 A| 18:05| 18:10] = | 18:15| 18:21| 18:27| 18:31| 18:40( 18:55
A17:00| 17:15| 17:24| 17:28| 17:34| 17:39| = | 17:43| 17:50| 17:56] = | 18:05|| A18:25| = | 18:30| 18:38| 18:43| = | 18:47| 18:53| 18:59| 19:03| 19:12| 19:27
EIA17:30| 17:45| 17:54| 17:58| 18:04| 18:09] = | 18:13| 18:20 A| 18:55/ 19:00] = | 19:05| 19:11| 19:17| 19:21| 19:30( 19:45
A18:00]| 18:15| 18:24| 18:28| 18:34| 18:39] = 18:43| 18:50| 18:56] = 19:05
A19:00] 19:15] 19:24| 19:28| 19:34| 19:39] = 19:43| 19:50| 19:56] = | 20:05
& = 2024F9H24H K IE

A TRKBEB I2ETEFEAS
ke T - JYURFERE/ ) ERELET,

#--MRTTY

(FERBEICIITEFEEA)

MEROBMEF(CK

[XFE&BIZo1T]

ARAREOHECERKIFICEY ., BITRELIANHE.

BHEEEIE

Y. BAREY ICETTELVEESHY T,

INARESEM

KBBICALTETVZLET,

0465-34-0333




PFEHIR/NABERFERZIR

202558898 (1) ~88188(A) MDA (KFSALT)
((EEA] NBRER (EO) ~3AER « IVEE - R < FBREIR RYIBOE
J MARER-BAR - /NEE - XA - #FodR - BiEE J BiEE - MR-ogF - X&Es - NEE - BFR-/HEIRER
o 5 | x| = | o =z | W /\" - % BB oy | o 2l | x| & |2
i x| = | o | & |5% | Zadniao| & L [T Mla |l o | | % |8
& ER a T = F R ’77 I 3 AT R F &R T a ER &R
I A6:40| 6:55( 7:04| 7:08| 7:14| 7:19| = 7:23| 7:30 A| 8:00|/ 8:05| = 8:10| 8:16| 8:22| 8:26| 8:35| 8:50
EIAT15| 7:30| 7:39| 7:43| 7:49| 7:54| = 7:58| 8:05 A|l 8:30| 8:35| = 8:40| 8:46| 8:52| 8:56| 9:05| 9:20
EIAT:40| 7:55| 8:04| 8:08| 8:14| 8:19| = 8:23| 8:30 Al 9:05] 9:10] = 9:15| 9:21| 9:27| 9:31| 9:40| 9:55
A8:05| 8:20| 8:29| 8:33| 8:39| 8:44| = 8:48| 8:55| 9:01| = 9:10 9:40| 9:41| 9:46| 9:53| 9:58 10:08| 10:16| 10:22| 10:26| 10:35| 10:50
8:30| 8:45| 8:54| 8:58| 9:04| 9:09 9:22| 9:30| 9:36| = 9:45 10:10| = | 10:15| 10:23| 10:28 10:38| 10:46| 10:52| 10:56| 11:05| 11:20
8:50| 9:05| 9:14| 9:18| 9:24| 9:29 9:42| 9:50| 9:56| = | 10:05 1040 10°47] 10:46] 10:53| 10°58| X [ 11:08| 11:16] 11:22] 11:26] 11:35| 11:50
9:10| 9:25| 9:34| 9:38| 9:44| 9:49 10:02| 10:10| 10:16| = | 10:25 117051 =711 0] 1151811723 @ [11733] 11741 11747 11751 12700] 12:15
9730] 9745| 0 54| 9:58| 10:04| 10:00| K |10:22|10:30] 10:36] = | 10:45 11735 =710 40] 11748] 11753 & [12703] 12711 1201712721 12730 12745
9:50| 10:05| 10:14| 10:18| 10:24| 10:29| 10:42| 10:50| 10:56| = | 11:05 12:05| = [ 12:10| 12:18] 12:23| [Z | 12:33| 12:41| 12:47| 12:51| 13:00]| 13:15
10:10| 10:25] 10:34| 10:38| 10:44| 10:49| & [ 11:02| 11:10] 11:16] = | 11:25 12:35| = | 12:40| 12:48] 12:53| [ | 13:03| 13:11] 13:17| 13:21] 13:30| 13:45
10:30( 10:45| 10:54| 10:58| 11:04| 11:09| [Z | 11:22] 11:30| 11:36] = | 11:45 13:05| = | 13:10| 13:18| 13:23| A | 13:33| 13:41| 13:47| 13:51| 14:00| 14:15
10:55| 11:10| 11:19| 11:23| 11:29| 11:34| (& | 11:47] 11:55] 12:01| = | 12:10 13:35| = | 13:40| 13:48| 13:53| 5 | 14:03| 14:11| 14:17| 14:21| 14:30| 14:45
11:25| 11:40| 11:49| 11:53| 11:59| 12:04| A | 12:17| 12:25| 12:31| = | 12:40 14:05| = | 14:10| 14:18]| 14:23| 4* | 14:33)| 14:41]| 14:47| 14:51] 15:00| 15:15
11:55( 12:10| 12:19| 12:23| 12:29| 12:34| 5 | 12:47| 12:55| 13:01| = | 13:10 14:35| = |14:40| 14:48| 14:53| 5& | 15:03]| 15:11| 15:17| 15:21| 15:30| 15:45
12:25] 12:40| 12:49| 12:53| 12:59| 13:04| < | 13:17]| 13:25| 13:31| = | 13:40 15:05| = | 15:10| 15:18| 15:23| 4= | 15:33| 15:41| 15:47| 15:51| 16:00| 16:15
12:55( 13:10| 13:19| 13:23| 13:29| 13:34| & | 13:47| 13:55| 14:01| = | 14:10 15:35| = | 15:40| 15:48| 15:53 16:03| 16:11| 16:17| 16:21| 16:30| 16:45
13:25) 13:40] 13:49| 13:53| 13:59| 14:04| 47 | 14:17| 14:25| 14:31| = | 14:40 16:05| = | 16:10| 16:18| 16:23 16:33| 16:41| 16:47| 16:51| 17:00| 17:15
13:55| 14:10| 14:19| 14:23| 14:29| 14:34 14:47| 14:55| 15:01| = | 15:10| | A16:35| = | 16:40| 16:48| 16:53| = | 16:57| 17:03| 17:09| 17:13| 17:22| 17:37
14:25| 14:40| 14:49| 14:53| 14:59| 15:04 15:17| 15:25| 15:31| = | 15:40| | A17:00 = | 17:05| 17:13| 17:18| = | 17:22| 17:28| 17:34| 17:38| 17:47| 18:02
%*15:00| 15:15| 15:24| 15:28| 15:34| 15:39 15:52| 16:00| 16:06| 16:10| 16:15| | A17:35| = | 17:40| 17:48| 17:53| = | 17:57| 18:03| 18:09| 18:13| 18:22| 18:37
* A16:00| 16:15| 16:24| 16:28| 16:34| 16:39| = | 16:43| 16:50| 16:56| 17:00| 17:05 A|18:05| 18:10| = | 18:15| 18:21| 18:27| 18:31| 18:40| 18:55
A A16:30| 16:45| 16:54| 16:58| 17:04| 17:09| = | 17:13| 17:20 A18:25| = | 18:30| 18:38| 18:43| = | 18:47| 18:53| 18:59| 19:03| 19:12| 19:27
A17:00| 17:15| 17:24| 17:28| 17:34| 17:39| = | 17:43| 17:50| 17:56] = | 18:05 A| 18:55| 19:00| = | 19:05| 19:11| 19:17| 19:21| 19:30| 19:45
AR A17:30| 17:45| 17:54| 17:58| 18:04| 18:09| = 18:13] 18:20
A18:00| 18:15| 18:24| 18:28| 18:34| 18:39| = 18:43| 18:50| 18:56| = 19:05
A19:00| 19:15] 19:24| 19:28] 19:34| 19:39| = 19:43| 19:50( 19:56| = | 20:05
g & 20249 A 24H WIE
A TKBES] ICEITFEFEREA WeHMRITTYT . GERBICIKITEERA)
*o- (- FYURBERE/ M 28BLES, KERORMEICKY, BAREY ICETTERMEERHY T,
[RFAIZDOW1T]
HAREOFELERRRFICLY ., BITRANID -GS, KBAICALTETV:=LET,
BRAAHEE INAREER 0465-34-0333




